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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m, Start the Day Right (Phil Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musio in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper .

70. 0 My Husband's Love
70.15 Reserved
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: She Married anArtist
O Louis Levy, Harry Roy, and ShepFields
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Meiodies2.0 p.m. Stepmother
2.16 Light Symphony Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), AfternoonTea with Selwyn Toogood
3.30 isador Goodman
4. 0 Sambas, .Rhumbas, and Tangos
4.30 Artie Shaw and Dinah Shore
5. 0 Orchestra Raymonde
5.30 Songs of the Sea
5.45 From our Bosworth Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Melodies Old and New
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Queen’s Hall Orchestra
7.45 Don John
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Shenandoah9.0 Secrets of Sootland Yard: TheBrighton Poisoner
5 Light and Varied10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)410.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Private Secretary10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

22,.B WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
9.45 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Marjorie10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: The Impediment
11. C0 Elton Britt ’

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. O Musical Parade
2. 0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 . Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Sports Page, Leisure Time, BeautyTalk, Afternoon Tea with Selwyn Too-good (last broadcast)
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8.30 Decca Light Orchestra3.45 Alexander Kipnis (bass)4.0 Rhythm on the Keyboard
4.30 The Jesters4.45 Geraldo and his Orchestra5.15 Westward Ho

5.30 Waltzes of the World
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Melodies
6.30 The Inevitable Millionaires
he ' Rhythmic Troubadours0 The Quiz Kids7.30 From Stage and Screen
7.45 Hill Billy Roundup’8. 0 Hagen's Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
ga The Organ, the Dance Band, ande
8.45 Sports Quiz

(John Morris) iF9. 0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard: The
Brighton Poisoner8.30 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra9.45 Doris Day and Buddy Clark10. 0 The Case of the Purple Cow10.15 Sports Session10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

|6. Oa.m. Early Friday Morning
(8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)
|
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

|
9.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Mischa Levitzki
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden

.|

10.45 Marriage Register: The Witch Aunt
11.30 Shopping Reporter :

-|42. 0 Music for Your Lunch Hour
2. Op.m.) Stepmother .

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Afternoon Tea with Selwyn Toogood,
Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-
end Entertainment, Health and Beauty
3.45 Musical Comedy Milestones
4.0 Erio Coates Composes and Conducts
4.15 Songs by Nino Martini
4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 Chiidren’s Session: Junior Leaguers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Appointment with Fate
6.30 Fireside Interlude
720 The, Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Orchestra .and Song
. 0 The Secrets of Scotland Yard: The
Brighton Poisoner
9.30 Friday Night Concert
10. O Sports Preview
10.16 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
'10.30 Week-day Requests
12. 0 Close down

4A7B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star

| 7.45 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Love Songs and Melodies of the
Ages
10. My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: Years ThatDivide :

11. O Light Variety ;
11.30 Shopping Reporter Ng

12. 0» Musical Menu
1. 0 p.m. Lunch Tunes
1.30 Bright and Breezy Rhythms
1.45 Songs We Love
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),
Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end Entertainment, AfternoonTea withSelwyn ‘Toogood
3.30 Among Your Souvenirs
4. 0 On the Air with the Latest
415 Violinist and Composer FritzKreisler

é

& Ballads with a Liit4.45 Billy Cotton and his Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Harry Owens Pays a Musical Visit
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Barnabas von Gecozy and his Orch-
a

6.30 Songs from Musical Comedy6.45 Musical Pot Pourri7.0 #$=$‘'The Quiz Kids ‘
7.30 From the 4ZB Special Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Strike up the Band

= %

8.45 Sporting Story
9.0 Secretsof Scotland Yard:
Brighton Poisoner
9.30 Marjorie Lawrence, soprano

The

9.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
10. 0 With a Smile and a Song
sap Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-nel
10.46 ZB Evening’ Night Requests12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.2ZA 940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request session8.30, Fairey Aviation Works Band
9:45 Souvenirs of Soggy.10. O Limelight.and Shadow
10.15 Real Life Stories
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Roving Commission
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Let’s Have a Chorus
7. 0 . Quiz Kids
7.30 Birthday Greetings to John McHugh(tenor)
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 Stepmother /
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club (ivan Tabor)

8.45 Rosemary for Remembrance9.0 Secrets of Scotland Yard: The
Brighton Poisoner :9.32 Soft Lights and Sweet Music9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,TT

Fifteen minutes of famous Musical
Comedies will be presented from 3ZB
at a quarter to four to-day,

bg * % .

At 10.15 this morning from Station
2ZB, Marjorie conducts her House-wives’ Quiz, This session contains manyinformative household hints and pro-vides 15 minutes of interesting
listening. * * *
The case of the Brighton Poisonerwill be re-enacted under the super-
vision of Clive Brook, the well-known
English actor, in to-night’s episode of"Secrets of Scotland Yard," to be heardfrom all Commercial stations at nine
o'clock. * x *
To-day brings birthday greetings to
John McHugh, the English tenor famedfor his interpretation of popular bal-
lads, McHugh spent five years in theBritish Army before achieving fame as
a singer. He is now a regular per-‘former over the BBC. Fifteen minutes
by John MeHugh will be heard over
2ZA at 7.30 to-night.
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SWIFT
3-WAY
RELIEFI
Colds, Influenza ,
Sore Throat,
Tonsillitis,

Laryngitisquickly
respond to thespecialtreatment providedby the
better-balanced formula of
genuine VINCENTS TABLETS:
These famous PINK Tablets actVINCENT$ according to a proved scientific plan

PROVED and relieve thepain,
reduce the temperature

SCIENTIFIC and stimulate the nervoussystem: For safe; sureFORMULA! relief take genuine
For over 25 years the VINCENT'$ TABLETS:
better-balanced prescription of
VINCENTS TABLETS has beenproved Gzuuine_safe and effective for the relief
of Colds, Influenza, Sore Throat: MNCEMTradeMarkownedbyVincentChem.Co,76 LiverpoolSt, Sydney
Salmond & Spraggon,WellzReg: User. TABLETSVINCENT'S FamousPINKTABLETS SAY MHTNLI
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